
1 Riverwood Café / Schultz

2 L C Petro / Sclimenti

3 Game On / Rerko

4 Purple Reign / Fenton

5 Woody's Bar / Aufmuth

6 Wolfpack / Wlodarczyk

Revised August 6, 2018

Date Time Field Teams

Sunday, April 29, 2018 10:00 AM Usher 5 vs 3

11:00 AM Usher "

12:00 PM Usher 6 vs 4

1:00 PM Usher "

2:00 PM Usher 1 vs 2

3:00 PM Usher "

Sunday, May 6, 2018 10:00 AM Foxx 2 vs 6

11:00 AM Foxx "

12:00 PM Foxx 3 vs 1

1:00 PM Foxx "

2:00 PM Foxx 4 vs 5

3:00 PM Foxx "

Sunday, May 13, 2018 10:00 AM Usher 2 vs 3 Rain

11:00 AM Usher " "

12:00 PM Usher 6 vs 5 "

1:00 PM Usher " "

2:00 PM Usher 1 vs 4 "

3:00 PM Usher " "

Sunday, May 20, 2018 10:00 AM Foxx 3 vs 6 Rain

11:00 AM Foxx " "

12:00 PM Foxx 5 vs 1 "

1:00 PM Foxx " "

2:00 PM Foxx 4 vs 2 "

3:00 PM Foxx " "

Sunday, June 3, 2018 10:00 AM Usher 1 vs 6

11:00 AM Usher "

12:00 PM Usher 4 vs 3

1:00 PM Usher " Partial

2:00 PM Usher 5 vs 2 Rain

3:00 PM Usher " "
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Sunday, June 10, 2018 10:00 AM Foxx 3 vs 5 Rain

11:00 AM Foxx " "

12:00 PM Foxx 6 vs 4 "

1:00 PM Foxx " "

2:00 PM Foxx 2 vs 1 "

3:00 PM Foxx " "

Sunday, June 17, 2018 10:00 AM Usher 2 vs 6

11:00 AM Usher "

12:00 PM Usher 1 vs 3

1:00 PM Usher "

2:00 PM Usher 4 vs 5

3:00 PM Usher "

Sunday, June 24, 2018 10:00 AM Foxx 1 vs 4

11:00 AM Foxx "

12:00 PM Foxx 6 vs 5

1:00 PM Foxx "

2:00 PM Foxx 2 vs 3

3:00 PM Foxx "

Sunday, July 1, 2018 10:00 AM Usher 1 vs 5

11:00 AM Usher "

12:00 PM Usher 3 vs 6

1:00 PM Usher "

2:00 PM Usher 4 vs 2

3:00 PM Usher "

Sunday, July 8, 2018 10:00 AM Foxx 5 vs 2

11:00 AM Foxx "

12:00 PM Foxx 1 vs 6

1:00 PM Foxx "

2:00 PM Foxx 4 vs 3

3:00 PM Foxx "

Sunday, July 15, 2018 10:00 AM Usher 6 vs 4

11:00 AM Usher "

12:00 PM Usher 2 vs 1

1:00 PM Usher "

2:00 PM Usher 3 vs 5

3:00 PM Usher "

Sunday, July 22, 2018 10:00 AM Usher 2 vs 3 From May 13th

11:00 AM Usher " "

12:00 PM Usher 6 vs 5 "

1:00 PM Usher " "

2:00 PM Usher 1 vs 4 "

3:00 PM Usher " "

Sunday, July 29, 2018 10:00 AM Foxx 3 vs 6 From May 20th

11:00 AM Foxx " "

12:00 PM Foxx 4 vs 2 "

1:00 PM Foxx " "

2:00 PM Foxx 5 vs 1 Moved to 8/12

3:00 PM Foxx " "



Sunday, August 5, 2018 10:00 AM Foxx 3 vs 5 From June 10th

11:00 AM Foxx "

12:00 PM Foxx 6 vs 4

1:00 PM Foxx "

2:00 PM Foxx 2 vs 1

3:00 PM Foxx "

Sunday, August 12, 2018 10:00 AM Foxx 1 vs 5 From 7/29

11:00 AM Foxx "

In some cases games will be rescheduled based on their impact on 

standings, or based on the ability to reschedule the largest number of 

games.

Cancelled or rained-out games will be rescheduled in the order they 

occur, when possible.

Playoffs will be on August 19th, weather permitting.


